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SUPPORTO A "U" SOFFITTO/PARETE/TRUSS
PERMODELLI WR-6415

Supporto a "U" soffitto/parete/truss per modelli WR-6415

Peso netto
Larghezza
Altezza

Profondita

SUPPORTO A "y
SOFFITTO/PARETE/TRUSS
PERMODELLI WR-6415

Reference: AXU-WR6415

5.5

340
785
120
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